2024年版
  关注WEIKEDUO
您将获得最新的行业资讯
   Welcome  to  VKD
You  will  get  our  latest  information
Geological Mining Tools
CEMENTED  CARBIDE

VY40
VY45
VK50
VY60
H
ØD
R
h
H
R
h
a
ØD
单位Dimension: mm
型号Type D H h R
SQ072100 7.20 10.0 2.80 3.70
SQ080870 8.20 8.7 2.60 4.35
SQ082120 8.20 12.0 3.50 4.06
SQ096117 9.60 11.7 3.91 4.90
SQ092130 9.20 13.0 3.70 4.60
SQ100150 10.20 15.0 4.07 5.15
SQ112165 11.20 16.5 5.10 5.51
SQ122180 12.20 18.0 5.20 6.04
SQ132190 13.18 19.0 5.34 6.65
SQ142210 14.18 21.0 5.70 7.20
SQ162230 16.18 23.0 6.30 8.20
SQ192270 19.18 27.0 8.00 7.94
SQ202280 20.18 28.0 8.64 10.12
SQ222300 22.20 30.0 9.20 11.21
SQ243350 24.30 35.0 10.39 12.23
SQ255350 25.50 35.0 10.35 12.88
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
常规齿形
单位Dimension: mm
型号Type D H h R a
SZ072110 7.20 11.0 3.24 3.00 30.0
SZ082115 8.15 11.5 4.21 3.00 28.8
SZ093145 9.31 14.5 5.65 3.50 21.0
SZ103165 10.30 16.5 5.54 2.50 30.8
SZ112160 11.20 16.0 6.10 4.00 27.5
SZ122190 12.20 19.0 9.76 2.38 25.0
SZ132180 13.20 18.0 7.14 4.50 28.0
SZ142210 14.18 21.0 7.70 5.00 27.5
SZ152220 15.20 21.0 9.30 5.00 25.0
SZ162250 16.18 25.0 8.81 6.00 26.0
SZ182280 18.20 28.0 10.14 6.00 27.5
SZ193280 19.37 28.0 13.00 6.20 22.5
SZ223296 22.30 29.6 12.60 9.50 18.5
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
锥形齿  Conical  Inserts

h
ØD
a
ØD
h
a
H
常规齿形
.•
抛物线齿 Parabolic Inserts
单位Dimension: mm
型号Type D H h R1 R2
SD072110 7.20 11.0 3.93 1.91 8.65
SD082120 8.20 12.0 4.30 2.25 8.00
SD092130 9.20 13.0 5.00 3.20 8.70
SD103139 10.30 13.9 5.55 3.60 9.50
SD112160 11.20 16.0 5.75 2.75 11.00
SD122181 12.20 18.1 6.02 3.00 12.00
SD132190 13.18 19.0 5.57 3.25 13.00
SD142220 14.25 22.0 9.00 4.00 14.00
SD162230 16.18 23.0 8.64 5.92 16.00
SD182270 18.20 27.0 11.49 4.00 43.00
SD202290 20.20 29.0 11.00 5.00 18.00
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
常规齿形
单位Dimension: mm
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
型号Type D H h a
SP065048 6.50 4.80 1.10 15°
SP082065 8.20 6.50 1.90 25°
SP098080 9.80 8.00 1.90 25°
SP113088 11.27 8.40 2.54 15°
SP128088 12.83 8.84 2.54 15°
SP149095 14.94 9.52 3.60 18°
平顶齿 Flat Inserts
单位Dimension: mm
型号Type D H h a
SP041046 4.10 4.60 0.80 45°
SP050047 5.00 4.70 1.17 45°
SP064059 6.42 5.94 1.17 45°
SP080080 8.00 8.00 1.17 45°
SP096083 9.60 8.33 1.17 45°
SP114100 11.44 10.00 1.27 45°
SP122100 12.22 10.00 1.00 45°
SP143120 14.50 12.00 1.20 45°
SP160150 16.00 15.00 1.50 18°

H L
H
W
L
H
W
L
单位Dimension: mm
单位Dimension: mm
单位Dimension: mm
单位Dimension: mm
常规齿形 常规齿形
型号Type D H R1 R2
MJ220280BD10Q 22 28 2 26
MJ250350D40 25 35 3 26
MJ300370CD50 30 37 3 37.5
MJ354400D20 35.4 40 4 50
型号Type D H R1 R2
MC235260CD05 23.5 26 2.5 33
MC255300D05 25.5 30 2 30
MC255335CD12Q20 25.5 33.5 2.5 84°/57°
MJ320400AD10Q 32 40 4 42
直柱型截齿
倒锥型截齿
Columnar Inserts
Columnar Inserts
R1
R2
H
ØD
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
Pavement Milling Inserts路面铣刨齿
型号Type D d H h
WL159160 15.9 7.8 16 1.5
WL175167D 17.5 9.6 16.7 1
WL185195 18.5 10.6 19.5 1.7
WL190182 19 11.5 18.2 1.5
WL204202 20.4 11 20.2 1.95
WL208198 20.8 11.7 19.8 2.5
WL240187 24 17.2 18.7 1.9
WL290260 29 19 26 3.5
注：尺寸、齿形可根据客户要求定制
Note: The dimensions and shape can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
Ød
h
H
ØD
R1
R2
H
ØD
单位Dimension: mm
单位Dimension: mm
单位Dimension: mm
型号Type D d H R1 R2
MC220340 22 15.5 34 2.5 35
MC250320 25 20 32 2.5 40
MJ300350 30 24.6 35 2.5 50
MC330350 33 24.6 35 4.5 30
MC340400 34 24.6 40 2.5 50
蘑菇型截齿 Mushroom-shaped Inserts
H

83.0 - 63.3 73.3 780
82.6 - 62.5 72.6 760
82.2 - 61.8 72.1 740
81.8 - 61.0 715 720
81.3 - 60.1 70.8 700
81.1 - 59.7 70.5 690
80.8 - 59.2 70.1 680
80.6 - 58.8 69.8 670
80.3 -- 58.3 69.4 660
80.0 - 57.8 69.0 650
79.8 - 57.3 68.7 640
79.5 - 56.8 68.3 630
网格型
Grid pattern
型号Type D H
JP147119 14.7 11.9
JP180120 18.0 12.0
JP209125 20.3 12.5
直线型
Straight-line pattern
型号Type D H
JP112036 11.2 3.6
JP144040 14.4 4.0
JP146071 14.6 7.1
平面
Planar
型号Type D H
JP520027 52 2.7